
OFF 11:09:12 Mr.A.G.Dark Paul Young -10
SPBook: 128Trap 5 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

Prize Money Today Is £4,655 Of Which The BGRF Have Added £340
***** Tractor *****

OFF 11:27:13 Mr.D.P.Webb Marlene Westwood -10
SPBook: 128Traps 2 & 4 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

OFF 11:43:25 Mr.D.W.Lee David Lee -10
SPBook: 128Traps 4 & 6 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 28
RACE RESULTS Monday, 02 February 2026
Fine/Cold Course: Good
Race 1 11.09 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £440 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)

ROMFORD Monday 2nd February 2026 PGR Meeting

MY AGNE 2 3.82 3222 1st ½ RlsToMid,FcdToCk¾,LedRunIn 26.6 11/4F 24.79
Chiltern Queen 1 3.77 2111 2nd ½ EP,Rails,Bmp&Led1ToRunIn 29.2 3/1 24.83
Biscuit Dunker 6 3.84 4333 3rd ¾ Wide,Crowded1,Bmp2,RanOn 28.4 3/1 24.85
Rough Ronan 3 3.89 5455 4th 8 Mid,Bmp&ForcedToCk2 30.6 9/2 25.43
Drovers Violet 4 3.76 1544 5th 8¼ QuickAway,Middle,Bumped1 26.0 8/1 25.45
Jacktavern Alan 5 3.89 6666 6th 18½ MidToWide,ForcedToCheck1 35.1 7/2 26.27

Race 2 11.27 400m Flat (A12) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
WELCOME TO ROMFORD STAKES

FANTASY PETE 5 3.87 1111 1st 1½ QAway,Wide,Crd1,AlwaysLed 33.4 11/4 25.12
Rising Chimes 6 3.91 3322 2nd 1½ Wide,RanOn 34.6 9/2 25.24
Orange Elizabeth 3 3.88 2233 3rd 3½ Middle,Crowded1 25.9 5/6F 25.40
Kingdom Haze 1 3.94 4444 4th 4¼ Rails,Bumped2 26.6 6/1 25.46
Blackrose Venus 4 4.03 6555 5th 5¼ SlowAway,Mid,Baulked2 23.8 25/1 25.54
Belladonna 2 3.94 5666 6th 10¼ Rails,Baulked2 30.9 9/1 25.94

Race 3 11.43 400m Flat (A9) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £365 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
PREMIER GREYHOUND RACING ON SKY SPORTS RACING

LIBERTY DIVA 1 3.87 3321 1st 3 Rails,Bmp&HitRails1,Led½ 26.2 6/4F 24.82
Bear Essential 5 3.83 2212 2nd 3 EPace,MidToWide,Led2To½ 36.5 7/1 25.06
Fagans Damsel 2 3.90 4554 3rd 4¾ Rails,Bumped1,RanOn 31.4 7/2 25.20
Magna Cashout 6 3.92 6666 4th 8½ Wide,ForcedToCheck1 31.6 5/1 25.50
Roxys Devil 4 3.91 5445 5th 8¾ Middle,Bumped1 26.6 3/1 25.52
Blackrose Gus 3 3.75 1133 6th 9¼ QAway,MidToRls,LedTo2 33.7 8/1 25.56

 

OFF 12:01:12 Del Boy UK Syndicate David Mullins -10
SPBook: 128Traps 4 & 5 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:18:16 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock -10
SPBook: 123Traps 2 & 3 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:34:12 Bombay Racing Paul Young N
SPBook: 127Traps 1 & 5 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

OFF 12:51:08 Mrs.D.K.Hurlock Deborah Hurlock N
SPBook: 127Trap 4 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

Race 4 12.01 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
LIKE AND FOLLOW US ON TWITTER @ROMFORDDOGS

DELSIE 3 3.80 1111 1st ¾ QAway,MidToRls,AlwaysLed 26.7 9/2 24.91
Wine It Friday 5 4.01 6665 2nd ¾ SAway,MidToWide,Bmp3,RanOn 24.3 11/4 24.97
Moaning Dolly 6 3.89 4333 3rd 1 Wide,AlwaysHandy 30.5 5/2F 25.00
Beginagins Ava 4 3.80 2222 4th 3 EarlyPace,Middle 26.0 3/1 25.16
Brynoffa Jill 2 3.92 5554 5th 4 RailsToMiddle,Bumped3 26.6 7/1 25.24
Sunnyside Ellie 1 3.86 3446 6th 8¾ Rails,ForcedToCk2,Bumped3 27.0 5/1 25.62

Race 5 12.18 400m Flat (A5) 1st £140, Others £60 Total £380 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
ROMFORD GREYHOUND OWNERS ASSOCIATION

AMINUTETOOTEN 1 3.79 2111 1st 2¾ EarlyPace,Rails,SoonLed 35.6 13/8F 24.35
Kingdom Hero 3 3.87 4433 2nd 2¾ MiddleToRails,RanOn 31.4 8/1 24.57
Bombay Trend 4 3.85 3222 3rd 3¼ Middle,ClearRun 33.3 5/1 24.61
Ah Well 2 3.83 1355 4th 5¼ QAway,Rails,ForcedToCk1 30.1 11/4 24.77
Micks Boy 5 3.90 5544 5th 5½ MiddleToWide,Crowded2 30.4 9/4 24.80
Vacant 6

Race 6 12.34 400m Flat (A4) 1st £145, Others £60 Total £445 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
HRH ROMFORD RETIRED GREYHOUNDS

BOMBAY FLASH 4 3.73 1111 1st SH QAw,MidToWide,ALed,HeldOn 26.7 5/1 24.18
Ballymac Suntan 3 3.80 2222 2nd SH EPace,MidToRls,ChlNearLine 24.7 7/2 24.19
Plains Drifter 6 3.85 3333 3rd 1 Wide,RanOn 32.3 9/4F 24.27
Peteys Queen 2 3.88 5444 4th 6¼ RailsToMiddle,Crowded1 27.6 7/1 24.69
Notorious Regan 5 3.85 4555 5th 7¼ MiddleToWide,Crowded1 33.9 5/2 24.77
Pacey Robin 1 3.88 6666 6th 10¾ Rails,Crowded&FcdToCk1 33.7 5/1 25.05

Race 7 12.51 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £400 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
REHOME A RETIRED GREYHOUND

OLWINN SWIFT 2 3.80 2111 1st 1¼ EPace,RailsToMid,Led1 27.7 13/8F 24.53
Young Kerry 1 3.83 4322 2nd 1¼ Rails,RanOn 29.7 9/2 24.63
Underground Zeus 4 3.93 6443 3rd 3 SAw,Mid,Crowded2&3,RanOn 36.6 7/2 24.77
Hollywood Jive 3 3.81 3564 4th 4½ EarlyPace,Mid,Crowded1&2 26.5 6/1 24.89
Holding Suzie 6 3.89 5655 5th 5½ Wide,ClearRun 29.1 16/1 24.97
Mr Molesley 5 3.79 1236 6th 7¾ QAway,MidToWide,Crowded3 30.9 5/2 25.15



OFF 13:08:13 Miss.A.C.T.Readman Tommy Batchelor N
SPBook: 124Trap 3 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

Withdrawals: Newinn Finn - WtVartn
***** Tractor *****

OFF 13:26:15 Tdc Global Investors Katie O'Flaherty N
SPBook: 123Traps 2 & 4 Sampled By GBGB Sampling Officer

***** Tractor *****

OFF 13:42:28 The Romford Relics Allison Kelly-Pilgrim N
SPBook: 123

Withdrawals: Cheyenne Anora - Lame
***** Tractor *****

ROMFORD Meeting 28
RACE RESULTS Monday, 02 February 2026
Fine/Cold Course: Good
Race 8 13.08 400m Flat (A10) 1st £115, Others £50 Total £315 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)

PREMIER GREYHOUND RACING ON
GREYHOUNDS.ATTHERACES.COM

TRUST (RES) 1 3.99 4333 1st SH ModAw,Rails,LedNearLine 25.4 11/4 24.76
Stonepark Shine 3 3.93 3211 2nd SH MidToRls,Led½ToNearLine 27.6 6/4F 24.77
Knockna Bingo 6 3.88 1122 3rd ½ QAw,Wide,LedTo½,AlwaysHndy 24.4 6/1 24.81
Drovers Romany 4 3.92 2444 4th 3½ Middle,ClearRun 31.5 5/1 25.05
Moathouse Roman 2 4.44 5555 5th 6 BadlyStumbledStart,RlsToMid 28.3 11/4 25.25
Vacant 5

Race 9 13.26 400m Flat (A1) 1st £205, Others £65 Total £465 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £25)
RETIRED GREYHOUNDS LOVE SOFAS

DINNER CHARLIE 4 3.73 2111 1st Nk EPace,MidToRls,Led¼,HeldOn 32.6 9/4 24.58
Mucky Boreen 1 3.82 4322 2nd Nk Rls,FcdToCk4,ChlNearLine 33.8 5/1 24.61
Brindle Moon 2 3.67 1233 3rd ¾ QAw,RlsToMid,LedTo¼,FcdToCk4 28.9 10/3 24.65
Stormy Pat 5 3.79 3444 4th 3¼ EarlyPace,Wide 33.7 13/8F 24.85
Endova Swift 3 3.82 5555 5th 4 Middle,ClearRun 29.9 6/1 24.91
Vacant 6

Race 10 13.42 400m Flat (A8) 1st £125, Others £55 Total £290 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £20)
GREYHOUNDHOMINGUK.COM

CHELMS JEAN 1 3.78 1111 1st 4¼ QuickAway,Rls,AlwaysLed 26.2 5/1 24.71
Carlow Road 4 3.87 2222 2nd 4¼ MiddleToWide,ClearRun 29.1 13/8 25.05
Lazlos Babe 3 3.87 3443 3rd 6¼ MiddleToRails,Bumped1&2 29.2 6/4F 25.21
Lockyer Hatter 2 3.90 4334 4th 7¾ RailsToMiddle,Bumped1&2 31.8 5/2 25.33
Vacant 6
Vacant 5

 

OFF 13:59:10 Jeopardy Racing Syndicate Paul Young N
SPBook: 128

***** Tractor *****

OFF 14:14:12 Mr.M.A.Keene Dean Childs N
SPBook: 127

Race 11 13.59 400m Flat (A6) 1st £135, Others £60 Total £435 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
ASHWELLS GREYHOUND RETIREMENT HOME

JEOPARDY ANDY 2 3.79 2111 1st 1¼ EarlyPace,Rails,Led1 30.4 4/1 24.46
Binksy Dobbie 4 3.79 1232 2nd 1¼ QuickAway,Mid,EveryChance 38.9 7/2 24.56
Gunman 5 3.86 3444 3rd 3¼ MiddleToWide,RanOn 28.6 4/1 24.72
Droopys Dana 6 3.94 6666 4th 4 SlowAway,Wide 27.6 11/4J 24.78
Bacon Hotpot 3 3.89 5555 5th 4¼ Middle,ForcedToCheck4 28.3 7/1 24.80
Oi Oi John 1 3.87 4323 6th 4¾ Rails,Crowded3 27.0 11/4J 24.84

Race 12 14.14 400m Flat (A11) 1st £105, Others £50 Total £355 (BGRF CONTRIBUTION £30)
DONATE YOUR OLD DUVETS FOR OUR RETIRED

GREYHOUNDS

BECKY KIKI 2 3.87 2111 1st 2 EarlyPace,RlsToMid,Led1 28.4 5/2 25.09
Sparkling Millie 3 3.86 1322 2nd 2 QAway,MidToRls,Bumped¼ 25.5 7/2 25.25
Pharis Cashout 1 3.95 3233 3rd 2½ Rails,Bumped¼ 29.6 5/1 25.29
Young Youngy 6 4.11 6644 4th 2¾ VerySlowAway,Wide 32.2 3/1 25.31
Newtown Anna 5 3.92 4466 5th 4¼ ModAw,MidToWide,Crowded1 27.4 9/4F 25.43
Jeopardy Dancer 4 3.96 5555 6th 4½ ModAway,Middle,Crowded1 24.5 25/1 25.44


